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ROC Reg. No :A05041/2001E

MR INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTELTD POLICY NO
64 CECIL STREE OUR REF

#04/05/06-02 VECHICLE NO
|OB BUILDING MAKE/MODEL

SINGAPORE 049711 CHASSIS

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT DATE OF ACCIDENT

SURVEY BY

PC FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS

PC FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER

PC FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR RH

PC WIPER ARM, WIPER BLADE, WIPER COVER
PC WIPER GRILLE

PC WIPER GRILLE "CANTER" STICKER

PC FRONT CORNER PANEL RH

PC FRONT CORNER PANEL LOWER RUBBER RH
PC SIDE MIRROR RH

PC SIDE MIRROR BRACKET RH

PC SIDE MIRROR COVER RH

PC FRONT PANEL

PC FRONT GRILLE

PC FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM

PC FRONT GRILLE "FUSO" EMBLEM

PCS FRONT GRILLE CLIPS

PC HEADLAMP ASSY RH

PC HEADLAMP LOWER RUBBER RH

PC SIGNAL LAMP RH

PC SIDE LAMP RH

PC FRONT BUMPER

PC FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

PC FRONT DOOR RH

PC FRONT DOOR OUTER GARNISH RH

PC FRONT DOOR TOP MOULDING RH

PC FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH

PCS FRONT DOOR HINGES

PC FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH

PC FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD RH

PC FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH

PC FRONT DOOR REGULATOR GEAR WITH MOTOR)
PC FRONT DOOR JACKRH

PC FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH RH

PC FRONT DOOR FRAME RUBBER RH

PC FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISH RH

DATE

8.00

131.60

LESS

‘V‘ # AR E RS NER A F
5 CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd

GST Reg. NO: 20-0105041-E

. D19MCV0000229_02
. OD 3474

© YN 3402 J

: MIT FE83

- FE83BEA20939

: 01.10.21

: 04.10.21

S$  1,338.08
387.00
1,240.95
129.82
383.26
84.37
398.41
25.92
107.67
252.90
64.03
1,115.92
383.26
57.12
107.24
80.00
721.25
15.00
206.01
139.05
999.86
151.71
1,910.15
51.35
100.15
120.00
263.20
408.22
'541.25
535.76
1,028.59
78.60
415.44
222.83
68.04

S$  14,132.41
25% 3,633.10

S$ 10,599.31

38 Woodlands Industrial Park East 1 #07-17 Admiralty Industrial Park Singapore 757700
Tel: 6219 2098 (3 Lines) Fax: 6219 2096 E-mail: cysauto@singnet.com.sg




ROC Reg. No :A05041/2001E

CON'T FROM PAGE-1

PC DASHBOARD

PC DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT
PC METER ASSY

PC METER TOP GARNISH

PC STEERING WHEEL INNER COVER
PC STEERING WHEEL OUTER COVER
PC CABIN MOUNTING

PC BRAKE BOOSTER PUMP

PC BRAKE OIL RESERVOIR

LESS 25%

1 PC ERP BRACKET

1 PC FRONT NO. PLATE

1 PC BRAKEOIL
TO REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX DASHBOARD FITTING
TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTING
TO REMOVE ROOF LINING, CUSHION SEAT & CARPET
TO TOP-UP AIR-CON GAS
TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTION

LABOUR CHARGES

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES

S$

S$

‘V‘ R R E R B A NG R A A
5 CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd

GST Reg. NO: 20-0105041-E

10,599.31

740.19
580.49
1,380.69
220.69
155.60
177.90
480.50
1,845.78
245.64

S$

5,827.48
1,456.87

S$

S$

4,370.61

26.00
30.00
60.00

S$

S$

116.00
120.00
300.00
100.00
120.00
120.00
50.00
1,800.00

1,200.00

S$

18,895.92

SINETT

SIN DOLLARS: EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINTY-FIVE AND CENTS NINTY-TWO ONLY

/
YOUR FAITHFULLY,

(\/ /; | =

— | | |
CYS-AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE @

\

)

38 Woodlands Industrial Park East 1 #07-17 Admiralty Industrial Park Singapore 757700
Tel: 6219 2098 (3 Lines) Fax: 6219 2096 E-mail: cysauto@singnet.com.sg




